Kathy Dickason
Addi Walker

Ace Youngblood
Caitlin Stevens
Kennedy Barkis
Lisa Motteler
Emily Nuanes
Reba Wise
Nancye Cornelius
Adrianna Daunt
Kim Monaco
Erika Bodenstein
Hannah McLeod
Maggie Meachum
Kyla Wiggins
Halla Soop
Brittany Gross
Adriana Daunt
Lisa Motteler
Rhonda Morris
Brigitte Campfield
Cheryl Caruthers
Michelle Hayes
Stella Masch
Alexis King
Brittany Gross
Livi Fussell
Reagan Gross
Erika Bodenstein
Kendra Connell
Ella Hayes

Eva Stahlschmidt
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Smoke

Mary Jane

Togies Red Cat

Clyde

Annie Oakley

Im A Hooked on Fame
Hutts Revenge
Famous Southern Bell
Pick Your Perks

Bullys Priest

Red Hot Magic Kitty
Scout

Wrangler

Streakin Fantasie
Silver Bow Starlite
Midnight Royal Bully
Maverick

Sienna

This Corona is Hot
Ric

Fin

Smart Cat 108
Skippers Speedy Zippo
June

Ducky

Dixie

Missy

Trumpy

The Miss Cash
Smartys Diablo
Fancy

15.326
15.457
15.766
15.876
15.893
16.077
16.088
16.116
16.131
16.178
16.266
16.394
16.412
16.526
16.545
16.551
16.595
16.741
16.766
16.813
16.858

16.91
16.954
16.991

17.02
17.247
17.304
17.333
17.346
17.412

17.68
17.762

1d1
1d 2
1d 3
2d1
2d2
2d3

v n un u non

3d1 S
3d2
3d3 S

wn

4d1 S
4d2 S
4d3 S

268
161
107
230
138

92

153
92
61

115
69
46

25

20

25
20

15
10

25
20

15
10

25

15.326 1d
0.5
15.826 2d
16.326 3d
17.326 4d

Open
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Stefanie Delgado
Zoe Chaconas
Lisa Thomas
Christy Newsome
Brooke Bates
Emma Crews
Brooke Bates
Scarlett Jeurissen
Austin Helm
Olivia Pritchett
Jess Truitt

Larkin Connell
Conlee Stevens
Marianna Bailey
Ellie Bates

Jan Troost

NO TIMES
Alexandria Solis
Avery Moran
Cheryl Lynn Mann
Emily Nuanes
Gabriella Channell
Jackson Connell
Khaki Watters
Lisa Motteler
Payton Cornelius
Stefanie Delgado
Stevee McEwen
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Gemma
Buckeye

Easy Does It
Vanna

Easy on the Sug
Barney
PlayGuns Bay Girl
Just Send Rip
Hanks Lil Diva
Pepper

Kitten

Sissy

Blueberry

Grey

Mitzi

Thunder

May April Colors
Jose Jalapeno

Tito

Hott Rodd Hannah
Chula Blue

Tuff

Sheza Genuine Knockout
VF a Twist of Nick
Jackie Bee Short 309
Grit

Chanel

17.968

17.99
18.032
18.349
18.402
18.658
18.886
18.932
19.064
19.329

19.74
21.204
22.486
23.151
24.146
30.594

O O O OO0 oo o o o

20
15
10

Open



Kennedy Barkis
Maggie Meachum
Kyla Wiggins
Stella Masch

Livi Fussell
Kendra Connell
Ella Hayes
Scarlett Jeurissen
Larkin Connell
Marianna Bailey

NO TIMES
Alexandria Solis
Jackson Connell
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Annie Oakley
Streakin Fantasie
Silver Bow Starlite
June

Dixie

The Miss Cash
Smartys Diablo
Just Send Rip
Sissy

Grey

May's April Colors
Tuff

15.893
16.526
16.545
16.991
17.304
17.412

17.68
18.932
21.201
23.151

1d1
1d 2

2d1
2d2

w n

v n

76
50

50
34

15.893 1D
16.893 2D

Youth
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Kathy Dickason
Lisa Motteler
Emily Nuanes

Kim Monaco

Lisa Motteler
Cheryl Caruthers

Lisa Thomas
Jan Troost

NO TIMES

Emily Nuanes
Gabriella Channell
Lisa Motteler
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Smoke

Im A Hooked on Fame

Hutts Revenge

Red Hot Magic Kitty
This Corona Is Hot
Smart Cat 108

Easy Does It
Thunder

Hott Rodd Hannah
Chula Blue
VF Twist of Nick

15.326
16.077
16.088
16.266
16.766

16.91
18.032
30.594

1d1
1d 2

2d1
2d2

69
46

46
31

Senior



MGTJ September 8, 2024 showsheet.xlsx

Lisa Motteler
Emily Nuanes
Adrianna Daunt
Maggie Meachum
Lisa Motteler

Livi Fussell

Lisa Thomas

Jess Truitt

NO TIMES
Emily Nuanes
Lisa Motteler

9/8/2024 22:15:57

Im A Hooked on Fame
Hutts Revenge

Bullys Pries

Streakin Fantasie

This Corona Is Hot
Dixie

Easy Does It

Kitten

Hott Rodd Hannah
VF Twist of Nick

16.077 1d1

16.088
16.178
16.526
16.766 2d
17.304 3d
18.032
19.74 4d

0.000

95

71
48

24

16.077 1d
0.5
16.577 2d
17.077 3d
18.077 4d

WAE



